Date 06/03/2013

Contract Name .

UTILITY REPLACEMENT WITH RESURFACING Change Order No. CO 1

ASSESSMENT DISTRICT 2013 Contract No. 7004

Project No. 53W1496
Change Order Project No.

Change Order Description

Implementation of UW sidewalk plan on Clymer Place Account: Numbers for this Change Order:

CS853-58260-810358-00-53W1496
*ESTM-568270-610361-00-53W1490

CAPITOL UNDERGROUND INC - :
Contractor CAPITOL UNDERGROUND INC

782 1.OIS DR

SUN PRAIRIE, WI 53580
You are authorized and directed to make the following changes in this contract:
Item No. |Description Est. Qty Unit Unit Price *NIB | Total
20322 REMOVE CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER 700.00 L.F. 3.25 N 2,275.00
20323 REMOVE CONCRETE SIDEWALK & DRIVE 160.00 S.F. 1.80 N 288.00
30201 TYPE "A" CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER 50.00 L.F. 32.00 N 1,600.00
30206 TYPE "G" CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER 95.00 L.F. 32.00 N 3,040.00
30302 7 INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK & DRIVE 4150.00 S.F. 5.75 N 23,862.50
50724 [4'X4' STORM SAS 1.00 EACH 3,354.84 N 3,354.84
N EXTRA DEPTH OF STORM

OVER 1 FOOT 1,00 LUMP SUM 1,175.00 N 1,175.00
50723% {3'X3' STORM SAS 2.00 EACH 2,189.57 B 4,379.14
50411* |12 INCH RCP STORM SEWER PIPE 290.00 LF 50.70 B 14,703.00
Net{ Change Order 54,677.48
The Original Contract Total 727.107.09
Sum of previous Change Orders
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 781,784.57
This Contract is a: I~ Calendar Days |~ Working Days Completion Date
Original Contract Time/Completion Date August 3, 2013
Net Change in Contract Time by previous change order .
Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order
Additlonal day(s} as a result of this Change Order
Contract time/completion dale as a result of this change order August 3, 2013

Contractor's Acceptan

Date lelizf1%

* Mark if negehaﬁed (N} or bid (B) unit price

City's Approval {see reverse zﬁ/e/fo tions] ]
Construction Inspector 9 .—:‘»;"" A

Construction Supervisor

e

Engineer

4%7/

Board of Public Works

ROUTING:

Marsha Hacker

Mike Dailey
Chase O'Brien




